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Faculty Department/ 
Division/ Unit 

Members E-mail 

History & Space 
Syntax 

Landscape 
Architecture 

Aeli Roberts (Chair) a.roberts@ucl.ac.uk 

Zoe Lau 
 (Secretary) 

zoe.lau@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Architectural 
Computation & 
Digital Theory 

Aeli Roberts (Chair) a.roberts@ucl.ac.uk 

Tung Ying Chow 
(Secretary) 

tung.chow@ucl.ac.uk 
 

MSc Environment, 
Energy & 
Resources 

Aeli Roberts (Chair) a.roberts@ucl.ac.uk 

Robert Heller (Secretary) robert.heller@ucl.ac.uk 
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Division/ Unit 
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Faculty Department/ 
Division/ Unit 

Members E-mail 

Statistical Science Karen Leport 
(Chair)                    

k.leport@ucl.ac.uk    

Anfaal Goolamally 
(Administrative contact) 

k.goolamally@ucl.ac.uk  

Medical 
Sciences 
 

Faculty EC Panel 
Please contact 
Departmental EC 
Panel Secretary in 
first instance 

Blathnaid Mahony (Chair) b.mahony@ucl.ac.uk  

Ms Susan Beesley (Secretary) s.beesley@ucl.ac.uk  

Cancer Institute Ursula McGovern (Chair) u.mcgovern@ucl.ac.uk  

Kerry Wynn-Williams 
(Secretary) 

k.wynn-williams@ucl.ac.uk 
  

Eastman Dental 
Institute 

Dave Spratt (Chair) d.spratt@ucl.ac.uk  

Sara Giampietro (Secretary)  s.giampietro@ucl.ac.uk 

Infection and 
Immunity  

Ari Fassati (Chair) a.fassati@ucl.ac.uk  

Biljana Nikolic (Secretary) b.nikolic@ucl.ac.uk  

UCL Medical 
School 
  

Will Coppola (UG Chair) w.coppola@ucl.ac.uk 

Purvangi Dave (UG Secretary) purvangi.dave@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Catherine O’Keeffe (PG Chair) c.o'keeffe@ucl.ac.uk 

Fran Pitman (PG Secretary) f.pitman@ucl.ac.uk  

Medicine David Selwood (Chair)    d.selwood@ucl.ac.uk 

Elizabeth Cullen (UG 
Secretary) 

elizabeth.cullen@ucl.ac.uk 

Nick Bone  
Rebecca Woolston 
(PG Secretary) 

n.bone@ucl.ac.uk 
r.woolston@ucl.ac.uk 

Surgery and 
Interventional 
Science 

Tom Carlson (Chair) dsis.ec@ucl.ac.uk 

Clarissa Fennell   (Secretary) dsis.ec@ucl.ac.uk 

Population 
Health 
Sciences  

Faculty EC Panel  Mike Rowson (Chair) m.rowson@ucl.ac.uk  
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Faculty Department/ 
Division/ Unit 

Members E-mail 

Geography PG Jan Axmacher and Ayona 
Datta (Chairs) 

j.axmacher@ucl.ac.uk 
a.datta@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Anthony Grout (Secretary) anthony.grout@ucl.ac.uk 
 

History 
 

Cari Tuhey (Chair) cari.tuhey@ucl.ac.uk 

Claire Prescott (Secretary) c.prescott@ucl.ac.uk 
 

History of Art 
 

Rosemary Moore (Chair) rosemary.moore@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Robert Brown (Secretary) r.brown@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Institute of the 
Americas 

Nadia Hilliard (Chair) n.hilliard@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Lorna Bowden, Poppy Brooks 
and Antonella Silvestro 
(Secretaries) 

ia-programmes@ucl.ac.uk 
 

Political Science 
(UG) 

Sarah De Morais Bettencourt 
Da Camara Correia (Chair) 

s.correia@ucl.ac.uk 

Amy Dunn and Sophie Belton 
(Secretaries) 

amy.dai@ucl.ac.uk 
s.belton@ucl.ac.uk 

 Political Science 
(PG) 

Kalina Zhekova (Chair) kalina.zhekova@ucl.ac.uk 

Amy Dunn and Monika Titane  
(Secretary) 

amy.dai@ucl.ac.uk 
m.titane@ucl.ac.uk 
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